
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:30:10 PM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Edward M Felegy Elementary

BUS 327
06:55 AM 6201 BELCREST RD @ First UNITED METHODIST CHURCH DAYCARE

06:58 AM 3799 East West Hwy @ LOVING DAYCARE

07:04 AM 6804 Highview Ter

BUS 328
06:55 AM 7002 Highview Ter @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 328
06:58 AM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS

BUS B06
06:15 AM 9314 Cherry Hill Rd

06:22 AM 5106 Paducah Rd

06:26 AM 5029 NANTUCKET RD

06:29 AM 5026 Mangum Rd

06:35 AM 9034 49TH AVE

06:45 AM 7955 Riggs Rd

06:50 AM 3411 Stanford St

06:55 AM 4324 Rowalt Dr

06:58 AM 4524 ALBION RD

07:03 AM 6400 America Blvd

07:07 AM 3213 Toledo Pl

07:10 AM 6700 Belcrest Rd

BUS B07
06:18 AM 5502 54th Ave

06:21 AM 5508 54th Ave 1

06:23 AM 5309 Riverdale Rd

06:33 AM 4104 RUSSELL AVE

06:37 AM 2400 Queens Chapel Rd

06:41 AM 2901 Nicholson St

06:44 AM 3301 Lancer Pl

06:46 AM 5701 QUEENS CHAPEL RD

06:50 AM 5040 38th Ave

06:54 AM 4307 Jefferson St

06:58 AM 3932 LIVINGSTON ST

07:00 AM 6000 42nd Ave 201

07:02 AM 6104 42nd Ave

07:04 AM 4301 Oliver St

BUS G03
06:15 AM 6208 Breezewood Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:30:10 PM Page 2 of 3

06:17 AM 6216 Breezewood Dr

06:19 AM 9142 Edmonston Ct

06:22 AM 9158 Springhill Ct

06:25 AM 9190 Springhill Ln

06:29 AM 9318 Edmonston Rd

06:35 AM 5913 Cherrywood Ln

06:36 AM 5911 Cherrywood Ln

06:38 AM 5900 Cherrywood Ter

06:45 AM 6100 Westchester Park Dr

06:48 AM 8509 60th Ave

07:04 AM 5901 31st Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

8/19/2025 7:30:10 PM Page 3 of 3

Edward M Felegy Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 326
01:57 PM TOLEDO TERR @ ENTRANCE TO POST PARK APTS

02:00 PM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS

BUS 327
02:04 PM 6804 Highview Ter

02:13 PM 6201 BELCREST RD @ First UNITED METHODIST CHURCH DAYCARE

02:16 PM 3799 East-West Hwy @ LOVING DAYCARE

BUS 328
02:04 PM 7002 Highview Ter @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 328
02:03 PM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS


